
MILLBROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL TERM DATES
Please remember that requests for leave of absence cannot be authorised for family holidays.
Dates up to July 2023 are given below so that family holidays can be planned.
 ………………………………………………………………………………


Holiday Dates 2021/2022

Autumn Term 2021
(Friday 17th September 2021 – Inset day for staff only)
Monday 6th September 2021 to Friday 17th December 2021
Half term holidays (dates inclusive) Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October

Spring Term 2022
(No inset)
Tuesday 4th January 2022 to Friday 1st April 2022
Half term holidays (dates inclusive) Monday 21st February – Friday 25th February
Easter holidays (dates inclusive) Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April

Summer Term 2022
Tuesday 19th April 2022 to Thursday 21st July 
[bookmark: _GoBack](Friday 22nd July 2022 Bank Holiday - Queen’s Platinum Jubilee)
Monday 2nd May - Bank Holiday
Half term holidays (dates inclusive), Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June
Polling Day & INSET Day to be confirmed

Holiday Dates 2022/2023

Autumn Term 2022
(Monday 5th September 2022 – Inset day for staff only)
Tuesday 6th September 2022 to Friday 16th December 2022
Half term holidays (dates inclusive) Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October

Spring Term 2023
(Tuesday 3rd January 2023 – Inset day for staff only)
Wednesday 4th January 2023 to Friday 31st March 2023
Half term holidays (dates inclusive) Monday 20th – Friday 24th February
Easter holidays (dates inclusive) Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April

Summer Term 2023
Monday 17th April 2023 to Friday 21st July 2023
Monday 1st May - Bank Holiday
Half term holidays (dates inclusive), Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June
Polling Day & INSET Day to be confirmed
